PHS KASAULI HILLS AT KASAULI (H.P.)

COMMON AMENITIES: - SWIMMING POOL, MUSIC ALLROUND, SPACE FOR YOGA,

FREE Wi-Fi, SAFE PARKING, JUNGLE TRACKING, INTERCOM PHONE,

SEPRATE SITTING SPACE, BONFIRE etc.

ROOM TARIFF PER NIGHT (for Two Person)

ROOM	SPECIFICATION	TARIFF RATE	TARIFF RATE	EXTRA
CATEGORY		FRI. TO SUN.	MON. TO THUR.	PERSON
			DISCOUNT 10%	
FAMILY SUIT	4 PERSON / FAMILY,	3,999.00	3,599.00	300.00
ROOM	SEPARATE SITTING AREA			
	45" INCH LCD,			
DELUXE	2 PERSON / FAMILY, LCD 32",	2,499.00	2,249.00	300.00
ROOM	KITCHEN, PRIVATE LAWN,			
	CROCERY, BALCONY,			
	INDUCTION STOVES etc.			
SEMI-DELUXE	2 PERSON / FAMILY, LCD 32",	1,999.00	1,799.00	200.00
ROOM	SEPARATE SITTING AREA			
TENT WITH	2 PERSON / FAMILY	1,499.00	1,349.00	200.00
WASHROOM	SEPARATE SITTING AREA			

Key Information:-

1. Check -in/ Check -Out :-

Check -in 2.00 PM / Check - Out 12.00 PM, Early/Late subject to availability

2. Cancellation Policy : Free cancellation unit 15 days before arrival.

3. Taxes & Fees: Zero (0)

4. Meal Plans: EP (Room Only)! CP (Breakfast Included)! MAP (Breakfast + Dinner)

! AP (All Meals)

5. Child Policy: Below 4 Years Complimentary! Extra Bed charge applicable for older childern.

Contact: E mail:-phsresortkasauli@gmail.com, Web Site:-www.phsresort.com,

E mail:- patialhomestay@gmail.com, Web Site:- www.patialhomestay.com,

Mobile: 8679999956, 8679999934